Position

Supervisors and Administrators

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Supervisors and Administrators

Supervisors and Administrators

Counselor

Tutors and Aides

Teacher

Student Service Technicians

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Department

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Total Wages

$90,300

$77,713

$76,678

$76,645

$73,431

$70,782

$70,044

$65,994

$65,244

$60,121

$52,253

$47,200

$44,246

$36,529

$20,066

$17,404

$15,262

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,530

$13,900

$18,140

$2,400

$14,708

$15,865

$13,585

$19,638

$19,638

$11,238

$1,524

$4,720

$10,648

$9,333

$0

$1,531

$3,086



Teacher

Certificated Tutor

Teacher

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Crescent View West Public
Charter

Education

Education

Education

$13,117

$8,220

$360

$1,673

$0

$5,926



