Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisors and Administrators		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$90,300	\$8,530
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$77,713	\$13,900
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$76,678	\$18,140
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$76,645	\$2,400
Lead Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$73,431	\$14,708
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$70,782	\$15,865
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$70,044	\$13,585
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$65,994	\$19,638
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$65,244	\$19,638
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$60,121	\$11,238
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$52,253	\$1,524
Supervisors and Administrators		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$47,200	\$4,720
Supervisors and Administrators		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$44,246	\$10,648
Counselor		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$36,529	\$9,333
Tutors and Aides		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$20,066	\$0
Teacher		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$17,404	\$1,531
Student Service Technicians		Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$15,262	\$3,086

Teacher	Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$13,117	\$1,673
Certificated Tutor	Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$8,220	\$0
Teacher	Crescent View West Public Charter	Education	\$360	\$5,926